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Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2011-04-03
Challenge du printemps 1ére Manche
20115558 - Nancy
Catégorie M

INV

Place

Scratch

Nom

Club

Manche 1

Manche 2

Total

Pts

Valeur

Arthur Favennec

C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine

134.71+54

133.97+6

139.97

570.29
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